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NORMAN J. JUHNSTON
Accession No. 1648-5-90-48

Series

CORRESPONDENCE

SUBJECT SERIES

Architecture 500-505--Course Description

Encyclopedia Of Architecture: Design,
Engineering And Construction—
Opera Houses Entry

HUB Yard

Preservation Of Historical Materials

Thesis Guidelines

Washington State Centennial Planning

Subgroups
American Institute of Architects. Washington Council

American Institute of Architects. Architectural

Foundation, Seattle Chapter

Chamber Music In Historic Sites

Northwest Institute For Architecture And Urban

Studies In Italy

Phi Beta Kappa. Washington Alpha Chapter (UW)

WOU.

W.U.

w.U.

W. U.

W.U.

W. U.

Architectural Commission

Architecture And Urban Planning College—
Faculty Meeting Minutes

Architecture And Urban Planning College.
Publications Committee

Architecture Department

Architecture Department. Preservation Design
Certificate Committee (A4 Hoc)

Landscaping and Planting Advisory Committee

RESTRTCTED MATERTALS

ILetters of Recommendation

Folders Dates

3

1974-90

1985

1985-87
1988
1974-88
1988
1985-88

1985-87

1985-86

1986-88

1981-85
1974-89

1984-85

1985-87

1977-78, 1984

1985-87

1989

1985-86
1986-89

1985-86



2 (cont.)

Series

RESTRICTED MATERTAIS (cont.)
W.U. Architecture Department
Graduate Program
Undergraduate Program
W.U. Landscape Architecture Department
W.U. Urban Design and Planning Department

W.U. Urban Design and Planning Department——
Graduate Program

W.U. Urban Design and Planning Department. Ph.D.
Advisory Committee

Norman J. Johnston
1648-5-90-48
Page 2

Folders Dates

1983-86
1977-83

1983-88

1984-89

1983-89

1985-89



