

## Norman J. Johnston papers

## Inventory

Accession No: 1648-005

Special Collections Division
University of Washington Libraries
Box 352900
Seattle, Washington, 98195-2900
USA
(206) 543-1929

This document forms part of the Guide to the Norman J. Johnston Papers. To find out more about the history, context, arrangement, availability and restrictions on this collection, click on the following link: <a href="http://digital.lib.washington.edu/findingaids/permalink/JohnstonNormanJUA1648/">http://digital.lib.washington.edu/findingaids/permalink/JohnstonNormanJUA1648/</a>

Special Collections home page: http://www.lib.washington.edu/specialcollections/

Search Collection Guides: <a href="http://digital.lib.washington.edu/findingaids/search">http://digital.lib.washington.edu/findingaids/search</a>

## NORMAN J. JOHNSTON Accession No. 1648-5-90-48

## INVENTORY

<u>Box</u>		<u>Series</u>	<u>Folders</u>	<u>Dates</u>	
1		CORRESPONDENCE	3	1974-90	
		SUBJECT SERIES  Architecture 500-505Course Description Encyclopedia Of Architecture: Design, Engineering And Construction		1985	
		Opera Houses Entry HUB Yard Preservation Of Historical Materials Thesis Guidelines		1985-87 1988 1974-88	
		Thesis Guidelines Washington State Centennial Planning		1988 1985 <b>-</b> 88	
		Subgroups			
		American Institute of Architects. Washington Council	1	1985-87	
		American Institute of Architects. Architectural Foundation, Seattle Chapter		1985–86	
	7	Chamber Music In Historic Sites		1986-88	
		Northwest Institute For Architecture And Urban Studies In Italy		1981 <del>-</del> 85	
		Phi Beta Kappa. Washington Alpha Chapter (UW)		1974-89	
		W.U. Architectural Commission		1984-85	
		W.U. Architecture And Urban Planning College Faculty Meeting Minutes		1985 <del>-</del> 87	
		W.U. Architecture And Urban Planning College. Publications Committee		1977-78,	1984
		W.U. Architecture Department		1985-87	
		W.U. Architecture Department. Preservation Design Certificate Committee (Ad Hoc)		1989	
2		W.U. Landscaping and Planting Advisory Committee	2 4	1985 <b>–</b> 86 1986 <b>–</b> 89	
		RESTRICTED MATERIALS			
		Letters of Recommendation		1985-86	

<u>Box</u>	<u>Series</u>	Folders Dates
	RESTRICTED MATERIALS (cont.)	
2 (cont.)	W.U. Architecture Department Graduate Program Undergraduate Program	1983-86 1977-83
	W.U. Landscape Architecture Department	1983-88
	W.U. Urban Design and Planning Department	1984-89
	W.U. Urban Design and Planning Department Graduate Program	1983-89
	W.U. Urban Design and Planning Department. Ph.D. Advisory Committee	1985-89